
SIRA 

NO

TC KİMLİK 

NO 
ADI SOYAD

MÜRACAAT 

EDİLEN KADRO

YAZILI 

SINAV 

SONUCU

SÖZLÜ 

SINAV 

SONUCU

1 45*******08 MU***** Sİ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
96 100

2 24*******72 İH***** ÇE*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
92 100

3 17*******56 HÜ***** ÖZ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
88 100

4 38*******62 AY***** ÖZ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
86 100

5 32*******00 FE***** GÜ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
86 100

6 31*******20 EN***** AN*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
82 100

7 36*******16 HA***** AŞ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
80 100

8 69*******14 AB***** DO*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
76 100

9 15*******58 MU**** EM** KA*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
76 100

10 32*******18 AY***** Bİ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
74 100

11 49*******20 DU***** VU*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
74 100

12 38*******88 AH***** GÖ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
72 100

13 11*******28 BE***** BO*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
68 100

14 11*******72 NU***** BO*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
68 100

15 29*******74 ME***** DE*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
68 100

16 65*******84 İH***** Bİ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
62 100

17 10*******66 OS**** SE*** ÖZ*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
62 100

18 49*******46 SE***** ÇE*****
BİLGİSAYAR 

İŞLETMENİ
60 GİRMEDİ
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84

84

84

81

81

87

YAZILI VE 

SÖZLÜ SINAV 

PUANI 

ARİTMETİK 

ORTALAMASI 

(BAŞARI PUANI)

98

96

94

93

93

91

90

88

88

87


